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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

254

10

264

246

249

312

320

172

10

182

201

207

231

236

300

303

REP

300
17
317

359
9
368

329
12
341

271
10
281

284
9
293

245
15
260

311
15
326

CON

60
1
61

44
0
44

44
1
45

39
0
39

43
3
46

16
1
17

19

0
19
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GRE WOR
0 5
0 1
0 6
2 5
0 0
2 5
3 6
0 0
3 6
0 7
0 0
0 7
5 5
0 0
5 5
2 5
0 0
2 5
2 3
0 0
2 3

IND

69

70

50

54

80

85

79

81

67

72

41

42

58

59

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

233
16
249

232

238

277

13

290

185

12

197

185

12

197

196

202

247

11
258

TOTAL

921
46
967

941
22
963

1,052
39
1,091

755
34
789

791
35
826

737
28
765

941
30
971
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

194

199

255

264

309

10

319

302

14

316

270

279

357

13

370

311

20
331

REP

333
5
338

347
20
367

317
6
323

401
9
410

240
12
252

283
11
294

234
15
249

CON

22
1
23

35
0
35

21
0
21

51
1
52

26
1
27

21
1
22

17

1
18
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GRE WOR
6 5
0 0
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0 1
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1 6
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0 1
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IND

39
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67
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o
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o
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o

BLANK

198

205

239

12

251

272

281

305

311

204

10

214

254

15

269

195

13
208

TOTAL

797
21
818

941
46
987

979
26
1,005

1,131
35
1,166

788
36
824

984
48
1,032

824
58
882
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

433
22
455

295
16
311

294
13
307

358
15
373

290
22
312

353
24
377

221
14
235

REP

387
9
396

235
10
245

327
7
334

306
16
322

349
31
380

423
26
449

267
12
279

CON

20
3
23

20
1
21

22
0
22

38
5
43

36
4
40

41
1
42

15

1
16
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GRE WOR
5 13
0 2
5 15
2 6
1 0
3 6
2 6
0 0
2 6
6 7
0 0
6 7
0 1
0 0
0 1
2 7
2 0
4 7
2 3
0 0
2 3

IND

74

81

58

61

50

52

70

73

60

10

70

85

92

39

41

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

305
25
330

233

242

266

12

278

245

254

189

21

210

291

16

307

179

11
190

TOTAL

1,238
68
1,306

850
41
891

970
34
1,004

1,032
48
1,080

927
88
1,015

1,204
76
1,280

726
40
766



NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017
Schenectady County

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL
Schenectady Glenville 000017 Active 189 259 15 1 2 47 0 0 0 200 713
Schenectady Glenville 000017 Inactive 3 12 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 9 28
Schenectady Glenville 000017 Total 192 271 17 1 2 49 0 0 0 209 741
Schenectady Glenville 000018 Active 235 359 24 0 2 51 1 0 2 229 903
Schenectady Glenville 000018 Inactive 6 15 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 12 36
Schenectady Glenville 000018 Total 241 374 25 0 2 53 1 0 2 241 939
Schenectady Glenville 000019 Active 314 294 17 0 2 52 0 0 1 289 969
Schenectady Glenville 000019 Inactive 13 27 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 9 52
Schenectady Glenville 000019 Total 327 321 17 0 2 55 0 0 1 298 1,021
Schenectady Glenville 000020 Active 257 321 30 1 2 45 0 0 0 205 861
Schenectady Glenville 000020 Inactive 12 10 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 9 34
Schenectady Glenville 000020 Total 269 331 31 2 2 46 0 0 0 214 895
Schenectady Glenville 000021 Active 340 375 31 2 3 57 0 0 0 288 1,096
Schenectady Glenville 000021 Inactive 20 19 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 49
Schenectady Glenville 000021 Total 360 394 31 2 3 58 0 0 0 297 1,145
Schenectady Glenville 000022 Active 224 315 31 2 3 41 0 0 0 218 834
Schenectady Glenville 000022 Inactive 14 10 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 35
Schenectady Glenville 000022 Total 238 325 32 2 3 43 0 0 0 226 869
Schenectady Niskayuna 000001 Active 414 342 18 1 3 61 1 0 2 328 1,170
Schenectady Niskayuna 000001 Inactive 17 18 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 17 58
Schenectady Niskayuna 000001 Total 431 360 18 1 3 67 1 0 2 345 1,228
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017
Schenectady County

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL
Schenectady Niskayuna 000002 Active 354 216 17 2 5 66 0 0 4 244 908
Schenectady Niskayuna 000002 Inactive 29 16 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 20 70
Schenectady Niskayuna 000002 Total 383 232 18 2 6 69 0 0 4 264 978
Schenectady Niskayuna 000003 Active 398 301 18 2 8 55 0 0 0 303 1,085
Schenectady Niskayuna 000003 Inactive 16 8 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 15 41
Schenectady Niskayuna 000003 Total 414 309 19 2 8 56 0 0 0 318 1,126
Schenectady Niskayuna 000004 Active 423 206 17 8 0 55 1 0 2 201 913
Schenectady Niskayuna 000004 Inactive 22 10 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 10 48
Schenectady Niskayuna 000004 Total 445 216 19 8 0 59 1 0 2 211 961
Schenectady Niskayuna 000005 Active 292 199 14 1 0 41 0 0 1 192 740
Schenectady Niskayuna 000005 Inactive 6 4 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 8 24
Schenectady Niskayuna 000005 Total 298 203 14 2 0 46 0 0 1 200 764
Schenectady Niskayuna 000006 Active 325 189 29 1 4 36 0 0 0 156 740
Schenectady Niskayuna 000006 Inactive 30 7 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 14 57
Schenectady Niskayuna 000006 Total 355 196 29 1 5 41 0 0 0 170 797
Schenectady Niskayuna 000007 Active 471 262 15 3 2 57 1 0 1 240 1,052
Schenectady Niskayuna 000007 Inactive 18 4 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 11 40
Schenectady Niskayuna 000007 Total 489 266 16 3 2 63 1 0 1 251 1,092
Schenectady Niskayuna 000008 Active 333 257 13 0 3 65 0 0 1 251 923
Schenectady Niskayuna 000008 Inactive 9 15 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 10 36
Schenectady Niskayuna 000008 Total 342 272 13 0 3 66 0 0 2 261 959
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

400
18
418

255
12
267

456
23
479

188
10
198

325
10
335

492
11
503

464
22
486

REP

241
5
246

171
9
180

328
16
344

138
6
144

246
18
264

297
14
311

261
11
272

CON
23

0

23
12

1
13

12

12

33

33

Page 6 of 15

Schenectady County

GRE WOR
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1 4
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69
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42

51
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o

OTH

o
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264

270

186

192

320

19

339

155

160

213

13

226

310

11

321

290

14
304

TOTAL

1,002
30
1,032

666
33
699

1,179
60
1,239

525
23
548

833
48
881

1,165
40
1,205

1,130
51
1,181
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Schenectady County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

304

10

314

316

12

328

194

199

166

171

254

259

272

277

402

29
431

REP

224
9
233

235
11
246

330
10
340

207
8
215

296
12
308

315
7
322

339
19
358

CON

10

12

12

54

57

38

38

44

45

95

95

66

70
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o
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220
9
229

250
16
266

239
12
251

191
10
201

228
12
240

234
12
246

247
21
268

TOTAL

801
33
834

868
44
912

873
32
905

643
26
669

896
38
934

989
27
1,016

1,144
75
1,219
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

376
16
392

327

11
338
301
310
348

14
362
391

12
403
356

22
378
367

376

REP

344
15
359

247
3
250

231
14
245

252
14
266

255
9
264

273
10
283

205
6
211

CON
97
3
100
104
107
46
47
65
67
58
60
47
48

32

35
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53
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o

REF

o
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BLANK

278

22

300

192

11

203

214

219

213

10

223

213

14

227

217

226

205

208

TOTAL

1,204
60
1,264

937
32
969

864
35
899

963
43
1,006

997
42
1,039

955
45
1,000

878
22
900
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

397
16
413

289

10

299

274

283

470

11

481

262

17

279

315

321

330

18
348

REP

265
8
273

247
8
255

199
6
205

279
13
292

176
12
188

264
11
275

270
7
277

CON
49
0
49
112
112
30
30
70
73
43
44
73
76

56

57
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2 0
5 8
1 5
0 0
1 5
1 2
0 1
1 3
2 7
1 0
3 7
2 3
0 1
2 4
1 6
0 0
1 6
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0 1
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IND
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68
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48
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89

91
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52
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68

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

233

17

250

231

12

243

173

178

261

268

197

14

211

238

243

204

12
216

TOTAL

1,019
47
1,066

956
34
990

728
23
751

1,178
37
1,215

734
48
782

944
26
970

932
41
973
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ELECTION DIST

Rotterdam 000018
Rotterdam 000018
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

322
11
333

304
13
317

406

413

303
10
313

384
78
462

439
64
503

431
19
450

REP

272
5
277

235
8
243

278
8
286

191
4
195

77
17
94
136
21
157
162

168

Schenectady County

CON GRE WOR
50 9 1
1 0 0
51 9 1
48 3 3
8 0 1
56 3 4
64 6 6
2 0 0
66 6 6
82 2 12
1 0 0
83 2 12
13 6 4
0 2 1
13 8 5
8 11 5
1 1 1
9 12 6
26 1 9
0 0 1
26 1 10
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IND

61

61

56

59

63

66

55

60

36

41

49

53

47

47

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

216

223

190

198

264

11

275

239

247

167

61

228

209

52

261

195

16
211

TOTAL

931
24
955

840
41
881

1,087
31
1,118

888
28
916

690
165
855

861
145
1,006

871
42
913
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Schenectady
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ELECTION DIST

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
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Schenectady
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000004
000004
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

575
67
642

383
24
407

488
45
533

164

168

356
18
374

440
32
472

405
20
425

REP

164
17
181

172
6
178

177
6
183

170
0
170

146
10
156

248
13
261

217
6
223

CON

19
3
22

32
0
32

18
4
22

18
0
18

37
0
37

25
1
26

53

0
53
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Schenectady County

GRE

=

WOR

13

14

IND

59

68

51

57

54

58

36

36

45

51

85

89

49

52

WEP

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

273
40
313

220
23
243

270
26
296

99

104

166
20
186

274
22
296

224
11
235

TOTAL

1,108
139
1,247

872
60
932

1,018
87
1,105

488

497

763
55
818

1,080
73
1,153

961
42
1,003



COUNTY

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

ELECTION DIST

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

000011
000011
000011

000012
000012
000012

000013
000013
000013

000014
000014
000014

000015
000015
000015

000016
000016
000016

000017
000017
000017

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

416
14
430

335
19
354

398
19
417

428
26
454

504
95
599

473
31
504

505
21
526

REP

221
8
229

180
10
190

116
8
124

192
6
198

140
19
159

163
3
166

183
9
192

CON
38

1

39
21

0
21

22

22

12

15

10

11

17

21
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Schenectady County

GRE WOR
6 4
0 0
6 4
2 8
1 1
3 9
9 3
0 0
9 3
7 6
0 0
7 6
0 9
1 0
1 9
3 2
2 0
5 2
4 8
0 0
4 8

IND

79

81

58

63

38

39

62

67

55

17

72

42

45

65

67

WEP

o

o

REF

o

OTH

BLANK

218
13
231

195
13
208

208
30
238

251
18
269

276
42
318

172
27
199

234
20
254

TOTAL

984
38
1,022

801
49
850

780
59
839

969
55
1,024

1,001
177
1,178

867
67
934

1,018
57
1,075



COUNTY

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

ELECTION DIST

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

000018
000018
000018

000019
000019
000019

000020
000020
000020

000021
000021
000021

000022
000022
000022

000023
000023
000023

000024
000024
000024

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

446
26
472

578
30
608

444
26
470

272
17
289

496
60
556

522
56
578

554
78
632

REP

226
14
240

223
12
235

150
6
156

135
5
140

113
7
120

126
5
131

85
9
94

CON

21
1
22

21
1
22

19
0
19

32
2
34

16
2
18

22
0
22

11

1
12
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Schenectady County

GRE

10
0
10

WOR

o

17

18

14

15

20

25

IND

63

71

59

62

45

47

37

38

41

44

41

42

41

42

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

247
25
272

253
14
267

193
12
205

143
14
157

242
27
269

241
20
261

248
43
291

TOTAL

1,016
74
1,090

1,146
60
1,206

854
48
902

627
40
667

927
100
1,027

971
84
1,055

964
138
1,102



COUNTY

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

ELECTION DIST

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

000025
000025
000025

000026
000026
000026

000027
000027
000027

000028
000028
000028

000029
000029
000029

000030
000030
000030

000031
000031
000031

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

578
64
642

272
29
301

325
16
341

334
64
398

507
38
545

518
58
576

526
69
595

REP

147

6

153

54

2

56

115

123

37

42

265

19

284

74

80

87

96

CON

26

2
28

11

14

14

o

21

23

10

Page 14 of 15

Schenectady County

GRE WOR
3 15
3 2
6 17
3 9
0 0
3 9
6 13
0 1
6 14
1 9
1 4
2 13
1 5
0 0
1 5
1 13
1 8
2 21
2 7
0 4
2 11

IND

54

10

64

16

21

31

34

29

33

57

66

22

29

23

28

WEP

REF

OTH

BLANK

259
37
296

111
19
130

127
9
136

149
31
180

253
26
279

213
42
255

183
53
236

TOTAL

1,086
125
1,211

474
59
533

632
37
669

567
109
676

1,109
94
1,203

849
122
971

840
141
981



COUNTY

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

ELECTION DIST

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady County Total
Schenectady County Total
Schenectady County Total

000032
000032
000032

000033
000033
000033

000034
000034
000034

000035
000035
000035

NYSVoter

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017

DEM

310
45
355

499
27
526

368
22
390

356
41
397

36,182
2,226
38,408

REP
89
16

105

107

114

212

216

130

139

23,793

1,081
24,874

CON

24
26
34
36
17
19
3,181

122
3,303
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Schenectady County

GRE

288
30
318

WOR

o

12

13

577

61
638

IND

17

21

35

40

31

33

32

34

5,444

371
5,815

WEP

o

o

42

43

REF

o

OTH

o

o

70
10
80

BLANK

138
28
166

174
11
185

186
14
200

158
18
176

22,768
1,640
24,408

TOTAL

572
96
668

846
53
899

845
44
889

708
73
781

92,350
5,542
97,892
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